
     
 

  KID POLO SCHOOL WEAR
   PKID210SCH 
 

  

 

 

  
 

CHARACTERISTICS

65% polyester - 35% cotton. 210gr

Two button placket. Side slits. 1X1 rib collar and cuffs.

 

  Box 50

        Pack 5

COLOURS

WH
White

NY
Navy

RB
Royal Blue

BG
Bottle
Green

SK
Sky Blue
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 SIZE

EU 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-11 12-14

Width 30 cm
11.8"

33 cm
13"

37 cm
14.6"

39 cm
15.4"

42 cm
16.5"

44 cm
17.3"

Length 39 cm
15.4"

42 cm
16.5"

46 cm
18.1"

51 cm
20.1"

57 cm
22.4"

64 cm
25.2"
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